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Kata

ADATOK

ID :
név :
kor :

nyelvtudas :

zenei képzettség :

sport :

Kiilsé adottsagok

testmagassag :
testsuly :
ruhaméret :
cip6méret :
hajszin :
szemszin :
mell :

derék :

csipé :

jellemzok

#szinész

bemutatkozas

26484

Kata

40 éves
német angol
ének
koséarlabda

167 cm

56 kg

36

38
sz6kés-voros
z6ld

88 cm

76 cm

98 cm

"A szinhaz az életem fontos része 20 éve, de a

legtitkosabb vagyam egy szézad eleji film ndi

fészerepének eljatszasa."
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